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WWII  German  Tiger  I  Initial  Production
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Instructions:

Cut off required pattern,
use tape for positioning and masking

For single colored insignia,spray required colour; 
For multi-colored ones ,spray background colour 
at this time 

Remove the tape and template 
when paint is completely dry
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Obtained from other kits
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Use the elements for crew
as you like
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Jack rest block

Bow machine gun mount
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MORE PICTUER OF PE 351180
REFERENCE SCAN HERE

PEA053

PEA054

WWII German Tiger I Initial Production  No.100 Stowage bins

WWII German Tiger I Initial Production  No.2 Stowage bin
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A103
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A45
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B28

B13

A98

A86

VBS0211

PEA 088

VBS0105

PEA 055

Recommended item

PEA 087

VBS0111

WWII German Tiger I Barrel (Early Version)

WWII German Tiger I Barrel (Mid/Late Version)

WWII German Tiger I Barrel (Late Version)

WWII German Tiger I Stowage bin

WWII German Tiger I Air cleaner

WWII Tiger I early Production Demeged  Road wheels

PE 35799

PE 35857

PE 35839

PE 35792

PE 35771

PE A 057

WWII German Tiger I Initial Production Afrika korp

WWII German Bergepanzer Tiger I  basic

WWII German Tiger I Gruppe "Fehrmann”

WWII German Tiger I Early Production( s.Pz.Abt.503 Eastern Front 1943 )Basic

WWII German Tiger I Early Production Basic(for RFM)

WWII German Tiger I Stowage bin w/additional Stowage bin

Pe35965 WWII German Tiger I Late Production

A11A32

1.0

0.5

Scratch build

Http://www.voyagermodel.com/productdetails.asp?itemid=PE351180
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